
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

NO Qualified (70% = 9 Kol)
DNF

StNo
10
1

44
46
98
26
9

122
4

163
717
125

6

Driver
NODA
BERTA
ZELLER
MAGYAR
SAFAR
PETROPOULO
IANNACCONE
GROER
STEDING
SCHWARZE
GLASER
SISKA

LAUSMANN

Juju
Benjamin
Sandro
Janos
Vaclav
Andre´
Luca
Norbert Dr.
Walter
Falk
Stephan
Robert

Vaclav

Car
Dallara F320/Spiess
Dallara F316/Mercedes
Dallara F316/Mercedes
Tatuus FM/Honda
Dallara F309/Volkswagen
Dallara F316/Opel Spiess
Dallara F308/Opel Spies
Tatuus FR 2.0/Renault
Tatuus FR 2.0/Renault
Tatuus FR 2.0/Renault
Tatuus FR 2.0/Renault
Tatuus FR 2.0/Renault

Dallara F317/Toyota

Team
Noda Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Jo Zeller Racing
Magyar Racing Team
GT2 Motorsport
Team Hoffmann Racing
Franz Wöss Racing
Team Hoffmann Racing
Team Hoffmann Racing
Schwarze-Motorsport
Jo Zeller Racing
Franz Wöss Racing

SAPE Motorsport

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

2

Time
25:03.123
25:10.121
25:17.476
25:45.392
26:04.504
26:31.517
25:28.030
25:45.957
26:08.615
26:12.257
26:18.145
26:39.439

5:21.499

Diff

6.998
14.353
42.269

1:01.381
1:28.394

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

DNF

Best
1:54.333
1:54.523
1:54.171
1:57.226
1:57.889
2:00.045
2:05.152
2:06.932
2:07.793
2:08.808
2:08.174
2:10.491

2:17.004

In
6
2
2
5
3
3
9
4
7

12
6
5

1

Class
D2 E2-2.0
D2 E2-2.0
D2 E2-2.0
D2 E2-2.0
D2 F3
D2 F3
D2 F3
D2 FR 2.0
D2 FR 2.0
D2 FR 2.0
D2 FR 2.0
D2 FR 2.0

D2 F3

CEZ+JUN

CEZ

CEZ
CEZ

CEZ
CEZ

CEZ

CEZ

Comm

+10s

Dle kol

Pozn.
St.No. 4 - TEAM HOFFMANN RACING : + 10 sec - PIT JUMP START

Margin of Victory
6.998

Avg. Speed
168,223

Best Lap Tm
1:54.171

Best Speed
170,366

Best Lap by
44 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytišt no: 9.9.2023 10:34:24

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 9:52:20

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2023 09:35
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